
2015 MATE International ROV Competition
RANGER Class - ALPHABETICAL
# School or organization Team name City State/Prov. Country Regional

9 Aarhus University School of Engineering The Little Mermaid Aarhus C Denmark N/A
25 AMNO & CO ROV Seattle WA USA Pacific Northwest
15 Brooks DeBartolo Collegiate High School Phoenix Robotics Tampa FL USA Florida
26 Cape Henlopen High School Viking ROV Lewes DE USA Mid-Atlantic
18 Carrollton High School Carrollton GA USA Southeast
24 German Swiss International School RECCD Hong Kong Hong Kong
16 Gonzaga High School GonzagaROV St. John's NL Canada Newfoundland
20 Greater New Bedford Regional Vocational Technical High School Bear Sharks New Bedford MA USA New England

1 Highlands Intermediate School/Pearl City High School Kaimana Enterprises Pearl City HI USA Oahu
12 Hoffman Estates High School HAWKS Engineering Hoffman Estates IL USA Midwest
13 Hwy 68 ROV Club Sea Sweepers Salinas CA USA Monterey Bay

2 Integrate Center ORCA Alexandria Egypt Egypt
33 WITHDREW
11 Macao Pui Ching Middle School Delphinus Macao N/A
29 Mount Pearl Senior High School Mount Pearl NL Canada Newfoundland
17 Nimitz High School Renegators Houston TX USA Texas
27 Notions Academy Oceanus Alexandria Egypt Egypt

4 O'Donel High School OD-4D Mount Pearl NL Canada Newfoundland
7 Ozaukee High School Wizard Automation Fredonia WI USA Wisconsin

28 Palos Verdes Institute of Technology Palos Verdes Estates CA USA Southern California
19 Peterhead Academy Blue Toon ROVers Aberdeenshire Scotland UK Scotland

5 Prince Andrew High School Maritime Underwater Solutions Dartmouth NS Canada Nova Scotia
30 PROVE Macungie PA USA Pennsylvania
23 Robot Factory 4-H Club Underwater Research Robotics Ossineke MI USA Great Lakes
22 Robotics Service Junior RSJ Hong Kong Hong Kong
10 Santa Rosa Christian School Santa Rosa SubTropics Milton FL USA Northern Gulf Coast
32 SeaTech 4-H Club Team Oceanus Mount Vernon WA USA Pacific Northwest

8 Sekolah Robot Indonesia Lintang Selatan East Java Indonesia N/A
21 Singapore American School One Degree North Red Singapore N/A
31 Taft High School R.U.W.E. Lincoln City OR USA Oregon
34 Taipei American School Tiger Sharks Co. Taipei Taiwan N/A

6 The Center for Robotics Development Vladivostok Russia Russia
14 The Hill School Orange Mango Pottstown PA USA Pennsylvania

3 University of Texas at Austin Texas Aquanauts Austin TX USA Texas



2015 MATE International ROV Competition
RANGER Class - By Number
# School or organization Team name City State/Prov. Country Regional

1 Highlands Intermediate School/Pearl City High School Kaimana Enterprises Pearl City HI USA Oahu
2 Integrate Center ORCA Alexandria Egypt Egypt
3 University of Texas at Austin Texas Aquanauts Austin TX USA Texas
4 O'Donel High School OD-4D Mount Pearl NL Canada Newfoundland
5 Prince Andrew High School Maritime Underwater Solutions Dartmouth NS Canada Nova Scotia
6 The Center for Robotics Development Vladivostok Russia Russia
7 Ozaukee High School Wizard Automation Fredonia WI USA Wisconsin
8 Sekolah Robot Indonesia Lintang Selatan East Java Indonesia N/A
9 Aarhus University School of Engineering The Little Mermaid Aarhus C Denmark N/A

10 Santa Rosa Christian School Santa Rosa SubTropics Milton FL USA Northern Gulf Coast
11 Macao Pui Ching Middle School Delphinus Macao N/A
12 Hoffman Estates High School HAWKS Engineering Hoffman Estates IL USA Midwest
13 Hwy 68 ROV Club Sea Sweepers Salinas CA USA Monterey Bay
14 The Hill School Orange Mango Pottstown PA USA Pennsylvania
15 Brooks DeBartolo Collegiate High School Phoenix Robotics Tampa FL USA Florida
16 Gonzaga High School GonzagaROV St. John's NL Canada Newfoundland
17 Nimitz High School Renegators Houston TX USA Texas
18 Carrollton High School Carrollton GA USA Southeast
19 Peterhead Academy Blue Toon ROVers Aberdeenshire Scotland UK Scotland
20 Greater New Bedford Regional Vocational Technical High School Bear Sharks New Bedford MA USA New England
21 Singapore American School One Degree North Red Singapore N/A
22 Robotics Service Junior RSJ Hong Kong Hong Kong
23 Robot Factory 4-H Club Underwater Research Robotics Ossineke MI USA Great Lakes
24 German Swiss International School RECCD Hong Kong Hong Kong
25 AMNO & CO ROV Seattle WA USA Pacific Northwest
26 Cape Henlopen High School Viking ROV Lewes DE USA Mid-Atlantic
27 Notions Academy Oceanus Alexandria Egypt Egypt
28 Palos Verdes Institute of Technology Palos Verdes Estates CA USA Southern California
29 Mount Pearl Senior High School Mount Pearl NL Canada Newfoundland
30 PROVE Macungie PA USA Pennsylvania
31 Taft High School R.U.W.E. Lincoln City OR USA Oregon
32 SeaTech 4-H Club Team Oceanus Mount Vernon WA USA Pacific Northwest
33 WITHDREW
34 Taipei American School Tiger Sharks Co. Taipei Taiwan N/A
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